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Continuous Internal Assessment Calendar 2025 - 2026

ODD SEMESTER

Date Day Module
08.07.2025 Tuesday Class Begins for AKU II (Semester 3)
28.07.2025 Monday Class Begins for AKU III (Semester 5)
25.08.2025 Monday
To To CIA — Activity Based Leaning for AKU II (Semester 3)
30.08.2025 Saturday
30.10.2025 Thursday )
To To CIA — VIVA VOCE for AKU II (Semester 3)
31.10.2025 Friday
22.11.2025 Saturday
To To CIA — Class Presentation for AKU II (Semester 3)
24.11.2025 Monday
25.11.2025 Tuesday :
To To Student Seminar for AKU III (Semester 5)
.26.11.2025 | Wednesday
12122025 Friday
To To CIA — Model Test
20.12.2025 Monday
EVEN SEMESTER
02.01.2026 Friday Class Begins for AKU II (Semester 4) & AKU III
(Semester 6) '
23.03.2026 Monday CIA — Application or Industry Based Learning for AKU III
To To (Semester 6)
25.03.2026 | Wednesday
23.04.2026 Thursday CIA — Class Presentation for AKU II (Semester 4)
To To Y
25.04.2026 Saturday
27.04.2026 Monday CIA — Integrated Assignment & VIVA for AKU III
To To (Semester 6)
28.04.2026 Tuesday
13.05.2026 | Wednesday | CIA —Model Test for AKU II (Semester 4) & AKU III
To To (Semester 6)
21.05.2026 Thursday
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